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2016 WDC Membership Committee Members 

 
 
Mark Mattke, Co-Chair 
CEO        Phone:  (509) 533-8470 
Spokane Area Workforce Development Council  
2000 N Greene Street, MS 2158        
Spokane, WA  99217      E-mail: mmattke@wdcspokane.com    
 
Karin Norington-Reaves, Co-Chair 
CEO        Phone: (312) 603-0228 
Chicago Cook Workforce Partnership 
69 West Washington, Suite 2860        
Chicago, IL 60602      E-mail: Karin.norington-reaves@workforceboard.org  
 
 Martin Aguirre 
CEO        Phone: (806) 744-1987 
Workforce Solutions of the South Plains 
1301 Broadway, Suite 201         
Lubbock, TX 79401      E-mail: martin.aguirre@spworkforce.org  
 
Doug Cotter 
President       Phone: (917) 817-6167 
Grant Associates 
1250 Broadway, Suite 810 
New York, NY  10001      E-mail: dcotter@grantassociatesinc.com 
 
Susan Kamas 
Executive Director      Phone: (254) 939-3771 
Workforce Solutions of Central Texas 
PO Box 450 
Belton, TX  76513      E-mail: susank@workforcelink.com  
 
Keith Lawing 
President and CEO      Phone:  (316) 771-6603 
Workforce Alliance of South Central Kansas 
300 W. Douglas, Suite 850        
Wichita, KS  67202      E-mail: klawing@workforce-ks.com  
 
Nicolas Loret de Mola 
Deputy Director       Phone: (916) 325-1610 
California Workforce Association 
1107 9th Street, Suite 801 
Sacramento, CA  95814      E-mail: nloretdemola@calworkforce.org 
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Jim McShane 
Chief Executive Officer      Phone: (850) 414-6085 
CareerSource Capital Region 
325 John Knox Rd., Atrium Bldg., Ste. 102 
Tallahassee, FL 32301     E-mail: jim.mcshane@careersourcecapitalregion.com  
 
Erin Monroe 
CEO        Phone:  (425) 921-3442 
Workforce Snohomish  
808-134th Street SW, Suite 105        
Everett, WA  98204     E-mail: erin.monroe@workforcesnohomish.org   
 
Pamela Nabors 
President/CEO       Phone: (407) 531-1222 
CareerSource Central Florida 
390 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 700 
Orlando, FL  32801      E-mail: pnabors@careersourcecf.com  
 
WDC Officers: 
 
Andrew McGough 
Executive Director      Phone: (503) 478-7300 
Worksystems, Inc. 
1618 SW First Avenue         
Portland, OR 97201      E-mail: amcgough@worksystems.org  
 
Paul Haynes 
Executive Director      Phone: (615) 862-8890 
Middle Tennessee WIB/NCAC    
1417 Murfreesboro Pike, P.O. Box 196300       
Nashville, TN  37219-6300     E-mail: paul.haynes@nashville.gov  
 
Mark Edwards 
President and CEO      Phone:  (215) 963- 2121 
Philadelphia Works, Inc. 
1617 JFK Boulevard, 13th Floor        
Philadelphia, PA  19103      E-mail: medwards@philaworks.org  
 
 
2016 WDC Membership Committee Members E-mail Address: 
 
mmattke@wdcspokane.com; Karin.norington-reaves@workforceboard.org; tanderson@workforceboard.org; 
martin.aguirre@spworkforce.org; diane.alexander@spworkforce.org; dcotter@grantassociatesinc.com;  
susank@workforcelink.com; klawing@workforce-ks.com; slindhorst@workforce-ks.com; 
nloretdemola@calworkforce.org;  jim.mcshane@careersourcecapitalregion.com; pnabors@careersourcecf.com; 
erin.monroe@workforcesnohomish.org; amcgough@worksystems.org; jweller@worksystems.org; 
paul.haynes@nashville.gov; thysckla.morris@nashville.gov;   medwards@philaworks.org; CSiravo@philaworks.org;   
 
WDC Staff: 
kwiggins@usmayors.org; jcrigger@usmayors.org; imukendi@usmayors.org; mcardiff@usmayors.org     
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